@gﬁﬁ‘mt Tournament Results. Patriot L eague Championship

Patriot League Championship
Saucon Valley-Grace  Bethlenem PA
Tournament Dates. 04/22 - 04/23, 2017

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6012 6012 6012 Both

1 Richmond, U. of 916 +52
2 Boston University 313 295 310 918 +%4
3 Lehigh University 314 318 [ 298 930 +66
4 U.S. Naval Academy 319 313 333 965 +101
5 Bucknéll University 324 320 323 967 +103
6 College of the Holy Cross 349 360 354 1063 +199
_

- 1 AdelaCenarova __ m
2 PhyllisTang BU 77 73 75 225 +9

T 3 Elizabeth McGarrigle  Lehigh 77 77 8 227 +11
T 3 Isabella Rusher Richmond 73 77 77 227 +11
T 3 Megan Carter BU 80 72 75 227 +11
6 Sophie DiPetrillo Richmond 74 79 75 228 +12

7 Marie Donnici Richmond 75 78 76 229 +13

8 Reagan Jahn Lehigh 77 78 76 231 +15

9 Lindsay Dodovich Bucknell 78 78 77 233 +17
10 Annie Collom Richmond 76 80 78 234 +18
11 ElsaDiaz Richmond 78 78 79 235 +19
T 12 Emily Larson Bucknell 81 79 78 238 +22
T 12 Legare Augenstein Navy 77 76 85 238 +22
14 Aileen Jeong Lehigh 79 g7 [ 78 239 +23
15 Jane Moon Navy 79 80 81 240 +24
T 16 Jacqueline Gonzalez Holy Cross 80 78 83 241 +25
T 16 Minuette Laessig Lehigh 81 84 76 241 +25
18 Morgan Frazier Navy 83 78 81 242 +26
19 Megan Moylan Lehigh 82 79 82 243 +27
20 Zhangcheng Guo BU 82 80 83 245 +29
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22
23
24
25
26
T27
T27
29
30
T31
T31
33

1 Abby Parsons
Christine Walker
Maxine Harney
Katie Childers
Meredith Langs
Mary Kate Nelson
Eunbbie Kim
Kayleigh Reed
Rebecca Markunas
Micah Vincent
Lindsay Sullivan
Nicole Mischler
Stephanie Browne

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Navy 80
Holy Cross 85
Bucknell 92
Bucknell 83
Navy 85
Bucknell 82
Richmond 83
Lehigh 83
Navy 90
Holy Cross 93
Bucknell 90
Holy Cross 91

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

319.50 319.67 320.67 319.94

0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
6 6 6 18

8133 8194 8164 8164

0 1 0 1
0 1 0 1
33 31 33 97

79
87
80
83
85
89
88
92
87
94
98
101

89
79
82
89
86
86

86
84
84
95

94
97

248
251
254
255
256
257
257
259
261
282
282
289

+32
+35
+38
+39
+40
+41
+41
+43
+45
+66
+66
+73



